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Last
Jones
Jenkins
James
Wingo
Jenkins Jr.

Gardner Jr.

Bell
Wright
Wheeler

Anderson
Hewlett
Burch
James
Spencer
Mercado
Coleman
Rastrelli
Wyatt
Ranick

Law
Early
Major
Preston
Baker
Felder
Elmore
Kokoszka
Brouwer
McNeal

Serrano
Birchall
Birchall
Lee
Bernardi
Vargas

Lookadoo
Wilcox

O'Donnell
Amuial
McKinley

First
Trenton
Carl
Braylon
Somourian
Darrell
Bubba
Brent
Mike
Jimmie

Trendell
Locklan
Brock
Brenton
Ma'kari
Jarelle
Christian
Clayton
Malachi
Sean

Luke
K'Veon
Jamarein
Nate
Dexter
Harlen
Marquell
Skyler
Ryne
Ellis

Conner
Von
Andy
Jayquan
Matteo
Josiah

Emanuel
K'yon

Gavin
Eli
Elisha

St. Augustine High School Football 2024

Pos.
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DB
LB
LB/RB
WR
DB
LB
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TE
DL

11
12
12
10
10
12
12

11
11

12
12
12
10
10
12
11
12
11
12

12
11
10
12
12
10

11
12

12
11
11

# Last First
50 Umphenour Kodie
51 Spivey Damien
52 Bass Royce
53 Dempsey Trenton
54 Keenon Tarvarian
55 Bray Reed
60 Allen Payton
61

62 Williams Isaiah
63 Martin-Owens Marcus
64 Ferrell Rashard
65 Dwyer Markus
70 Logan Markeal
71 Haney Robert
72 Singleton Joshua
73 Latona Colin
74 Miller Nick
75 Camper Daniel
80 Grace Taeshon
81 La Prees Moses
82 Reardon Peyton
83 Hall Javontae
84 Stehr Kaleb
85 Owens Robert

Pos.

DL
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oL
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DL
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DL

WR

WR
WR
TE
TE
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11
11
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10
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12
12

10
11
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12

Coaching Staff
Head Coach - Brian Braddock

Offense:

Offensive Coordinator - Brandon James
Quarterbacks - Will Hewlett

Wide Receivers - Markis Merrill
Offensive Line - Joey Lippo

Offensive Line - Aiden Blanco

Offensive Line - Jack Chapman

Tight Ends - Allen DeVos

Running Backs - Jessie Fox

Defense:

Safefties - Max Manin

Corners - Ty're Simmons
Defensive Backs - Stephen White
Inside LBs - Rylan Shugart
Outisde LBs - William Stroman
Linebackers - Reese Wllliams
Defensive Line - Austin Lee
Defensive Line - Steve Owens
Specialists - McKay Taylor

Athletic Trainer - Meghan Campbell

#PursueExcellence
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